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20 feet and increase LPV and LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility     mile.

Hamilton L B Owens altimeter setting and increase all DA 19 feet, all MDA

Use Columbia Metro altimeter setting; when not received use Jim 

Baro-VNAV NA. Rwy 36 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. 
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